Gas Actuated Thermometers
All specifications are subject to change without notice.
All sales subject to standard terms and conditions.
© Ashcroft Inc. 2011 12/11
Ashcroft Inc., 250 East Main Street, Stratford, CT 06614 USA
Tel: 203-378-8281 • Fax: 203-385-0408
email: info@ashcroft.com • www.ashcroft.comBULLETIN GAT-1
FEATURES

18˝ Bendable
8
Gas Actuated Thermometers – How to Order
	 4	1—3	B	3 — B	 3 — P— R	 S	 05	 FF	 (  )
  1. Specify 4-digit Base Catalog No. from Table 1— —————————————
  2. Add Bulb Digit from Table 2— ——————————————————————————
  3. Add Case Style Digit from Table 3————————————————————————————
  4. Add Connection Location Digit from Table 4— —————————————————————————
  5. Add Capillary Type Digit from Table 5 (enter “X” if none required)— ———————————————————
  6. Add Capillary Length Digit from Table 6 (enter “00” if none required)— —————————————————————
  7. Add Range Code Digits from Table 7——————————————————————————————————————
  8. Add Optional Feature Code Digit from Table 8— ————————————————————————————————————
 CONNECTION LOCATION AVAILABILITY
 CODE  ALL SS ADJUSTABLE ANGLE REMOTE  MOUNT
 C  =  Center Back •
 L  =  Lower   •
 R  =  Rear   •
TABLE 4
 HOW TO ORDER
 CODE CAPILLARY TYPE
 S Spring Armor
 I Interlock Armor*
TABLE 5
 CODE FAHRENHEIT
 FR –320/100
 FS –120/120
 FC –40/180
 FF	 0/120
 FI	 0/300
 FL	 20/240
 FN 50/550
 FO 50/750
 FQ 400/1200
TABLE 7 – STANDARD RANGES
 CODE CELCIUS
 CL –200/40
 CM –80/50
 CN –40/80
 CP –15/50
 CQ –10/150
 CR	 0/110
 CS 10/290
 CI	 0/400
 CK 200/650
TABLE 6  FEATURES	 OPTION CODE
 Plastic Lens	 PD
 Shatterproof Glass	 SG
 Movable Red Set Hand	 SH
 Markings on Dial	 DM
 Paper Tag Attached to Instrument	 NN
 Stainless Steel Tag Attached by Wire	 NH
 CODE
 LENGTH OF CAPILLARY TUBING
  LENGTHS UP TO 100´
 00 None
 02     2´
 05    5´
 10 10´
*Required for lengths greater than 40 ft. TABLE 8 – OPTIONS
Gas Actuated Thermometers – Thermowells
“K” SERIES THERMOWELLS
(Fits 3⁄8˝ O.D. Bulb with 1⁄2˝ NPSM Swivel Nut)
 0.A.   PART NUMBERS – 3/4 NPT**
 LENGTH U DIM. BRASS 304 SS 316 SS
   41⁄4     21⁄2 D1E5F2 D6E5F2 D4E5F2
   63⁄4   5 D1M5F2 D6M5F2 D4M5F2
WITHOUT LAGGING EXTENSION
    PART NUMBERS – 3/4 NPT
 A U BRASS 304 SS 316 SS
   4   21⁄2 S3B4K S3G4K S3J4K
   6   41⁄2 S3B6K S3G6K S3J6K
WITHOUT LAGGING EXTENSION
“5F” SERIES THERMOWELL